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5/5/2025 Mon $ 4:135:33|11:53 |3:06 |6:13 |7:25 | (il 7/11/1446|
6/5/2025 Tue | Hi i 4:12 |5:32 |11:53 |3:06 |6:13
7/5/2025 Wed | 1) 4:12 |5:32 111:52 |3:07 | 6:13
8/5/2025 Thu & oW GAMAMS{HUE-HEESNEE9DY  |4:11 |5:32[11:52(3:07 6:13
9/5/2025| Fri i | (g )ﬁiuﬁmﬁnmmjﬁu nhmb{pamﬂmmnsm 4:11 5:31 |11:52 |3:08 | 6:14
10/5/2025  Sat f 4:10 |5:31 11:52 |3:08 | 6:14
11/5/2025 Sun | 8RS ENDER 4:10 |5:31 [11:52 |3:09 | 6:14
12/5/2025 | Mon GRIN.W btbe 4:09 |5:31 [11:52 |3:09 |6:14
13/5/2025| Tue 4:09 |5:30 |11:52 |3:10 |6:15
14/5/2025 Wed | ) (UNCABERNBHBRIQCLIRBENARE | 4:09 |5:30 |11:52 3:10 |6:15
15/5/2025 | Thu il RCRSsRnyERiRRSas IHSINTIS[HANT 4:08 |5:30 |11:52 |3:11 |6:15
16/5/2025 Fri | & ghAtnNBSAIN U 4:08 |5:30 11:52 |3:11 | 6:15
17/5/2025/ Sat i quion ismumsigagisinpRImEten it [ eANMANGS9 | 4:07 |5:29 111:52 |3:12 | 6:16
18/5/2025 Sun | 0§ (1T5)3u599 Ismim@aBERpAIMSeR (IMuReInANESY | 4:07 |5:29 |11:52|3:12 |6:16
19/5/2025 Mon 3N kU gAY nESINARNSARNIANG |4:07 |5:29 111:52|3:12 | 6:16
20/5/2025 Tue | HY ShonhumupRiE ST mANSSERATIWIUNE | 4:06 |5:29 11:52 3:13 |6:16

2da

21/5/2025Wed | ] §hin fanina 4:06 |5:29 |11:53|3:13 | 6:17
22/5/2025 Thu ) ghHgima ﬁimLﬁgG[ﬁ: 4:06 5:29 |11:53 | 3:14 | 6:17
23/5/2025| Fri il gu§muismimi@ad nmﬁnLagmeﬁ@@ 4:06 5:29 [11:53 |3:14 | 6:17
24/5/2025 | Sat 4:05 5:28 |11:53 | 3:15 | 6:18

o

25/5/2025 Sun | #§ Shauananiona 4:05 |5:28 [11:53 |3:15 | 6:18

26/5/2025 Mon esiedane 4:05 |5:28 11:53|3:15 | 6:18
27/5/2025| Tue | Hi " idaingay 4,05 |5:28 |11:53|3:16 | 6:18
28/5/2025 Wed | ©) | rEnane(p e GapUad A fidmAg N dics | 4:05 5:28 |11:53 3:16 |6:19
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HIGHEST COUNCIL FOR [SLAMIC RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS CAMBODIA

e a " a

° . RS BNEHBMBINENS
5.MAY/2&55% = 28 Bspt| e e e lflle Al JEX
6JUN/BS® FESSHERISD AN TGEs UYL AN YD es33RE eI
. : Fajr |Syurug Zuhur | Asr Maghrib ZULHIJAH

29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Ghegind isminpa§masyMIuUMMA| 404 |5:28 | 11:53 |3:17 | 6:19
30/5/2025| Fri | & 4:04 |5:28 | 11:53 | 3:17 |6:19
31/5/2025/ Sat { i A 4:04 |5:28 | 11:54 |3:17 |6:20
1/6/2025/ Sun SHTS 4:04 |5:28 | 11:54 |3:18 |6:20
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:04 |5:28 | 11:54 |3:18 |6:20
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:04 |5:28 | 11:54 |3:19 |6:20
4/6/2025 Wed Jiahiis ] 4:04 |5:28 | 11:54 |3:19 |6:21
5/6/2025 Thu 8 90 4:04 |5:28 | 11:54 |3:19 |6:21
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |4:04 |5:28 | 11:55 |3:20 | 6:21
7/6/2025 Sat # Eidil-adha nuj Yl pg |4:04 |5:28 | 11:55 |3:20 |6:22
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 52,200 age |4:04 |5:29 | 11:55 |3:20 |6:22

9/6/2025 |Mon 9¢* Hari Tasyrik2 50l pgy [4:04 15:29 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:22

10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:04 5:29 | 11:55 |3:21 |6:22
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 4:04 |5:29 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:23
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnats MU AfRNUAYAYT  4:04 |5:29 | 11:56 |3:22 | 6:23
13/6/2025| Fri j ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:04 5:29 | 11:56 |3:22 |6:23
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 4:04 |5:29 | 11:56 | 3:22 |6:24
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁ'mﬁngm:?um 4:04 |5:29 | 11:56 | 3:23 |6:24
16/6/2025| Mon 4:04 |5:30 | 11:57 |3:23 | 6:24
1716/2025| Tue 4:055:30 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fieREsBep s eR S MAFNSNNRENESEINSNNg | 4:05 5:30 | 11557 |3:23 16:25
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:05|5:30 | 11:57 |3:24 |6:25
20/6/2025 | Fri ] 4:05 5:30 | 11:57 |3:24 |6:25
21/6/2025 Sat ] 4:055:31| 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 4:06 |5:31| 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
23/6/2025 Mon o : 4:06 |5:31| 11:58 |3:25 6:26
24/6/2025 Tue 4:06 |5:31 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:26
25/6/2025 Wed | ) : 4:06 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 |6:26
26/6/2025 Thu & o St iewonl 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 13:25 |6:26
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